
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

BBA (Under MBA 5yrs Int Pr Oriented Programme) - V Semester Examination - ORA-01403: no data foun
1

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

IMS137

IMS138

IMS139

IMS140

IMS141

IMS142

Subject Code / Name

Consumer Behaviour

Production and Operation
Management
Management Accounting and
Financial Analysis
Business Environment

Management Information System

Term Paper Presentation (Based
on Corporate Training)

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Theory/
Practical

80

80

80

80

80

80

Appeared

69

69

66

64

74

71

Pass

86.25

86.25

82.50

80.00

92.50

88.75

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

20-FEB-15

Appeared : 79

Pass : 54 Pass Percentage : 68.35

Registered Forms : 80 Result Declared : 79


