## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

## **Pass Percentage Subject Wise**

## BBA (Under MBA 5yrs Int Pr Oriented Programme) - V Semester Examination - ORA-01403: no data fou

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	IMS137	Consumer Behaviour	Theory	80	69	86.25
2	IMS138	Production and Operation Management	Theory	80	69	86.25
3	IMS139	Management Accounting and Financial Analysis	Theory	80	66	82.50
4	IMS140	Business Environment	Theory	80	64	80.00
5	IMS141	Management Information System	Theory	80	74	92.50
6	IMS142	Term Paper Presentation (Based on Corporate Training)	Prac.	80	71	88.75

Registered Forms : 80	Appeared : 79	Result Declared : 79
Pass : 54	Pass Percentage : 68.35	

KURUKSHETRA DATE : 20-FEB-15 Muje

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS